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Sunday   9:30 am Lanes 1 - 16Boulevard Bowl
USBC Certification:

Team Standings In Each Division
Points Points Pins + Team High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost %Won HDCP Avg HDCP Game Sers
NFC

1 2 2 Rams 11 5 68.8 44150 583 107 692 2644
2 7 7 Saints 10 6 62.5 44178 571 119 669 2397
3 1 1 Falcons 9 7 56.3 44176 560 130 687 2454
4 4 4 Giants 9 7 56.3 44118 529 161 657 2287
5 3 3 Vikings 8 8 50.0 44378 605 85 723 2594
6 5 5 Panthers 8 8 50.0 43429 562 128 669 2361
7 6 6 Commanders 7 9 43.8 44096 502 188 590 2111
8 8 8 Bears 5 11 31.3 44132 539 151 628 2310

AFC 
1 14 14 Colts 12 4 75.0 44405 526 164 640 2329
2 16 16 Jaguars 9 7 56.3 43353 513 177 650 2261
3 10 10 Patriots 8 8 50.0 42785 557 133 649 2441
4 13 13 Bills 7 9 43.8 44332 492 198 605 2179
5 11 11 Steelers 7 9 43.8 43812 582 108 723 2497
6 12 12 Ravens 6 10 37.5 44505 566 124 644 2401
7 9 9 Jets 6 10 37.5 43701 609 81 758 2683
8 15 15 Dolphins 6 10 37.5 43146 614 76 739 2696

Season High Scores
Team Division #1 - NFC

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
723 Vikings 2644 Rams 824 Rams 3091 Rams
692 Rams 2594 Vikings 821 Falcons 3050 Falcons
687 Falcons 2454 Falcons 820 Giants 2951 Giants

Team Division #2 - AFC 
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

758 Jets 2696 Dolphins 842 Jets 3075 Bills
739 Dolphins 2683 Jets 835 Steelers 3019 Jets
723 Steelers 2497 Steelers 830 Jaguars 3017 Colts

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 299 Keith McCartney 1025 Zachary Strachan 330 Michael Lanaro 1155 Justin Rising

290 Terry Prendergast 1015 Justin Rising 328 Terry Prendergast 1125 John Gross
289 Justin Rising 1005 Keith McCartney 324 Justin Rising 1115 Vince Ballester

Women 276 Trena Rising 921 Danielle Denny 328 Trena Rising 1069 Felicia Schmitt
265 Danielle Denny 873 Felicia Schmitt 301 Felicia Schmitt 1033 Danielle Denny
255 Felicia Schmitt 866 Trena Rising 296 Lori Jones 1020 Jen Denny

Average List of Regular Team Members
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
84 Keith McCartney 12742 58 219.69 898 835

140 Colton Cappiello 13765 64 215.08 923 854
62 Michael Scaccia 9456 44 214.91 864 815
10 Zachary Strachan 13696 64 214.00 924 855
27 Chris Tinkle 12760 60 212.67 872 807
21 Michael Liberatore 11032 52 212.15 896 839
53 Steve Mitchell 13481 64 210.64 867 798
15 Ben Jacaruso 10606 51 207.96 834 778
20 Casey Stock 11472 56 204.86 828 767
26 Jim Monroe 12486 61 204.69 839 773
45 Zach Mecca 12233 60 203.88 823 758

8 Danielle Denny 12186 60 203.10 870 805
19 Cody Reed 12087 60 201.45 841 776
49 Anthony Vanerwerker 10467 52 201.29 845 788

5 Trena Rising 8998 45 199.96 802 752
3 Justin Rising 12392 62 199.87 808 741

40 Robert Collins 12370 63 196.35 829 761
43 Travis Boisclair 12475 64 194.92 785 716
13 Todd Hanley 12452 64 194.56 808 739

58 Nate Pacelli 12249 63 194.43 816 748
146 Lloyd Denny Jr. 12321 64 192.52 803 734

59 Tom Santerre 10577 55 192.31 810 750
44 Jen Denny 12095 63 191.98 769 701
29 Felicia Schmitt 11618 61 190.46 797 731

150 John Gross 10771 57 188.96 758 696
23 Nicole Cappiello 6231 33 188.82 762 724
80 Terry Prendergast 10474 56 187.04 806 745

2 Camren McKenna 11860 64 185.31 788 719
17 Connor Stoliker 10372 56 185.21 788 727
31 Mike Schmitt 11041 60 184.02 799 734
25 Lori Jones 8790 48 183.13 778 725
28 Vince Ballester 11704 64 182.88 740 671
14 Bill Liberatore 11685 64 182.58 759 690
16 Lin Collins 11624 64 181.63 752 683
24 George Kirker 10866 60 181.10 782 717

7 Kiera Blais 2490 14 177.86 714 695
11 Suzanne Wendolski 10942 63 173.68 716 648
22 John Liberatore 11044 64 172.56 720 651BLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michael Scaccia  Boulevard BowlBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michael Scaccia  Boulevard BowlBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michael Scaccia  Boulevard BowlBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michael Scaccia  Boulevard BowlBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michael Scaccia  Boulevard BowlBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michael Scaccia  Boulevard BowlBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michael Scaccia  Boulevard BowlBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michael Scaccia  Boulevard BowlBLS-2023 by www.cdesoftware.com licensed to Michael Scaccia  Boulevard Bowl1/8/2023  1:00 pm  Page 1 of 3

www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com
www.cdesoftware.com


Jack Scaccia NFL League1/8/2023    Week 16 of 19 Page 2

True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop
ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

47 John Palleschi 8174 48 170.29 718 665
56 Mark Cooper 10320 63 163.81 668 600

1 Brian McKenna 10316 64 161.19 700 631
52 James Gulneck Sr. 7391 46 160.67 659 608
55 Justin Cooper 9888 63 156.95 631 563

48 Michael Lanaro 9336 60 155.60 648 583
9 Nick Wendolski 8690 63 137.94 556 488

30 George Gross 8265 60 137.75 567 502
4 Chris Johnson 8086 60 134.77 554 489

38 Sammi Kirker 7774 60 129.57 546 481

Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
1 - Falcons  Lane 1  HDCP=130

1 Brian J. McKenna 173 129 174 160 636 10316 64 161 214 739 284 1023 155
2 Camren M. McKenna 126 166 203 172 667 11860 64 185 279 839 320 1022 196

10 Zachary Strachan 239 226 225 195 885 13696 64 214 279 1025 296 1093 215
2 - Rams  Lane 2  HDCP=107

17 Connor Stoliker 195 160 161 199 715 10372 56 185 246 880 294 1108 213
3 Justin Rising 226 226 173 197 822 12392 62 199 289 1015 324 1155 193
5 Trena Rising 139 210 245 188 782 8998 45 199 276 866 328 998 202

3 - Vikings  Lane 3  HDCP=85

13 Todd Hanley 204 201 209 195 809 12452 64 194 259 872 298 1012 195
26 Jim Monroe 259 258 213 202 932 12486 61 204 259 932 310 1113 210
15 Ben Jacaruso 179 204 266 204 853 10606 51 207 267 890 289 998 208

4 - Giants  Lane 4  HDCP=161

9 Nick Wendolski 161 101 144 151 557 8690 63 137 204 653 296 1030 130
11 Suzanne Wendolski 155 159 146 199 659 10942 63 173 216 746 279 998 180
84 Keith McCartney 193 241 256 205 895 12742 58 219 299 1005 312 1069 214

5 - Panthers  Lane 5  HDCP=128

31 Mike Schmitt 157 237 164 200 758 11041 60 184 257 799 300 975 187
23 Nicole Cappiello i188 i188 i188 i188 752 6231 33 188 253 821 294 1017 181
29 Felicia Schmitt 189 191 234 213 827 11618 61 190 255 873 301 1069 198

6 - Commanders  Lane 6  HDCP=188

30 George Gross 168 141 149 a126 584 8265 60 137 198 657 288 1017 134
7 Kiera Blais 175 214 178 189 756 2490 14 177 237 780 308 1064 181

150 John Gross 160 191 185 a179 715 10771 57 188 266 897 312 1125 188
7 - Saints  Lane 7  HDCP=119

16 Lin Collins 160 160 190 146 656 11624 64 181 239 801 275 1000 174
43 Travis Boisclair 195 203 212 182 792 12475 64 194 255 856 291 1000 194
40 Robert Collins 171 195 239 195 800 12370 63 196 247 871 288 1023 199

8 - Bears  Lane 8  HDCP=151

4 Chris Johnson 139 117 125 112 493 8086 60 134 218 609 316 1017 125
19 Cody Reed 197 188 245 177 807 12087 60 201 255 892 279 988 206
20 Casey Stock 203 218 222 214 857 11472 56 204 269 910 296 1018 206

9 - Jets  Lane 9  HDCP=81

44 Jen Denny 214 203 160 155 732 12095 63 191 245 860 285 1020 201
8 Danielle N. Denny 170 193 191 176 730 12186 60 203 265 921 285 1033 210

140 Colton A. Cappiello 218 196 204 257 875 13765 64 215 279 957 296 1025 216
10 - Patriots  Lane 10  HDCP=133

52 James E. Gulneck Sr. 180 158 194 150 682 7391 46 160 197 695 278 1019 174
25 Lori Jones 190 245 246 a170 851 8790 48 183 246 810 296 1018 185
62 Michael Scaccia 184 236 209 279 908 9456 44 214 279 908 296 976 223

11 - Steelers  Lane 11  HDCP=108

80 Terry Prendergast 143 232 191 207 773 10474 56 187 290 814 328 966 192
146 Lloyd H. Denny Jr. 167 175 156 194 692 12321 64 192 268 892 295 1048 194

45 Zach Mecca 229 204 225 203 861 12233 60 203 267 862 302 994 197
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High High HDCP HDCP Book
ID # Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg

12 - Ravens  Lane 12  HDCP=124

22 John Liberatore 149 195 167 115 626 11044 64 172 247 807 304 1051 179
14 Bill Liberatore 192 176 160 186 714 11685 64 182 235 825 285 1025 176
21 Michael Liberatore 234 210 216 234 894 11032 52 212 268 972 291 1060 214

13 - Bills  Lane 13  HDCP=198

38 Sammi Kirker 123 130 144 141 538 7774 60 129 173 576 273 984 127
24 George Kirker 176 187 225 176 764 10866 60 181 244 804 298 1018 168
28 Vince Ballester 189 225 214 168 796 11704 64 182 267 903 320 1115 182

14 - Colts  Lane 14  HDCP=164

48 Michael Lanaro 168 191 138 208 705 9336 60 155 247 728 330 1060 140
47 John Palleschi a160 a160 a160 a160 640 8174 48 170 225 760 291 1008 172
49 Anthony Vanerwerker 209 216 184 175 784 10467 52 201 257 888 284 1008 192

15 - Dolphins  Lane 15  HDCP=76

59 Tom Santerre 234 157 185 213 789 10577 55 192 261 889 296 1053 189
53 Steve Mitchell 172 213 173 218 776 13481 64 210 269 922 294 1022 205
27 Chris Tinkle 190 233 168 234 825 12760 60 212 269 952 294 1008 204

16 - Jaguars  Lane 16  HDCP=177

55 Justin Cooper 193 176 174 161 704 9888 63 156 221 763 290 1038 190
56 Mark Cooper 136 139 190 127 592 10320 63 163 226 788 299 1060 ___
58 Nate Pacelli 194 203 215 170 782 12249 63 194 278 915 317 1035 204

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16

Today   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16 Playoff  Scores count- Start Lane - 1
Next Week { Roll-Off- Start Lane - 1
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